
Gcerved By.... 

.Sign... 

22/07/23 11:28:33 AM 

MRN NO v Warg MODI 

REAI 
TY 

MALLAPUR 

LLP 

Auhorised signator 

Subject 

to 
Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

ne202307 22012 

For 

Summit 

Sales 

LLP 

85446020 

6.00 

85446020 

12.00 

ELEC7754-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles ELEC9448-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles ELEC1811-Electrical-Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles ELEC9975-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90nmtrs-Bundles ELEC9836-Electrical-Copper 

Wire-Green 

Color-Gloster-1 

SqmmX90Omtrs-Bundles 

ELEC7702-Electrical-Copper Wire-Blue Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90nmtrs-Bundles ELEC7370-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-4SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes---20nos-Boxes ELEC8650-Electrical-Copper 

85446020 

4.00 

85446020 

7 

4.00 

85446020 

6 

4.00 

85446020 

4.00 

85446020 

4.00 

85446020 

6.00 

85446020 

8.00 

85469090 

1 

1.00 

Description Of Goods 

HSNISAC 

S.No 

Qty 

GSTIN:36AAEFM1459R1ZP 

PO Date 

05 Jul 2023 

Secunderabad, TELANGANA-500003 |5-4-187/3&4, 

TInd 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion 

M.G.Road 

Hyderabad, Telangana-500076 Survey 

No 
19, 

Mallapur, 

Hyderabad. 

NExt 

to 
NFC 

Rai, 

PO No 

|20230705044 

Modi 

Realty 

Mallapur 

LLP 

|Sy.No 19, Mallapur 

Billing Details 

Shipping Details 

DC Date 

22 Jul 2023 

DC No 

31633 

Supplier 

/Customer/Transporter 

-Copy 

Customer Details 

PAN: 

ACQFS2044C 

GSTIN 

:36ACQFS2044C1Z7 

Page 

1 of 
1 

SY 
NO 

210 
& 

211, 

RAMPALLY 

VILLAGE, 

GHATKESAR 

MANDAL, 

MEDCHAL-

MALKAJGIRI 

MANDAL, 

Telangana 

-500051 

Email: purchase @modiproperties.com 

Summit Sales LLP 
Delivery Challan 

Wire-Black Color-Gloster-2.5SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 

ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper 

Wire-Black 

Color-Gloster-1 

SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

